

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)...../2012
CC 8358/2012

GOVT OF A.P. AND ANR Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

H.R. JAYANTH AND ORS Respondent(s)
(Office report on default)

Date: 07/11/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAGDISH SINGH KHEHAR
IN CHAMBERS

For Petitioner(s) Mr. G.N.Reddy,Adv.(N.P.)

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

None present. Learned counsel for the petitioner is granted four weeks' time so as to enable him to comply with the office report on default dated 30.07.2012.

|(Hemalatha Mohan)
| Sr.P.A.

|(Indu Bala Kapur)
| Court Master